2
P
N
E
U
M
A
T

Actuator Return
BSPP
Order code 15mm Solenoid 24V DC
P2LAX511EENXB549 1/8 Solenoid Solenoid
P2LBX512EENXB549 1/4 Solenoid Solenoid
P2LCX513EENXB549 3/8 Solenoid Solenoid
P2LDX514EENXB549 1/2 Solenoid Solenoid
P2LAX511ESNXB549 1/8 Solenoid Spring
P2LBX512ESNXB549 1/4 Solenoid Spring
P2LCX513ESNXB549 3/8 Solenoid Spring
P2LDX514ESNXB549 1/2 Solenoid Spring
P2LAX611EENXB549 1/8 - -
P2LBX612EENXB549 1/4 Air-pilot Air-pilot
P2LCX613EENXB549 3/8 Closed centre Self centring
P2LDX614EENXB549 1/2 - -
P2LAX811EENXB549 1/8 - -
P2LBX812EENXB549 1/4 Air-pilot Air-pilot
P2LCX813EENXB549 3/8 Vented centre Self centring
P2LDX814EENXB549 1/2 - -
P2LAX711EENXB549 1/8 - -
P2LBX712EENXB549 1/4 Air-pilot Air-pilot
P2LCX713EENXB549 3/8 Pressure center Self centring
P2LDX714EENXB549 1/2 - -
Order code Internal supply, without solenoid
P2LAX511EENXXX 1/8 Solenoid Solenoid
P2LBX512EENXXX 1/4 Solenoid Solenoid
P2LCX513EENXXX 3/8 Solenoid Solenoid
P2LDX514EENXXX 1/2 Solenoid Solenoid
P2LAX511ESNXXX 1/8 Solenoid Spring
P2LBX512ESNXXX 1/4 Solenoid Spring
P2LCX513ESNXXX 3/8 Solenoid Spring
P2LDX514ESNXXX 1/2 Solenoid Spring
P2LAX611EENXXX 1/8 - -
P2LBX612EENXXX 1/4 Air-pilot Air-pilot
P2LCX613EENXXX 3/8 Closed centre Self centring
P2LDX614EENXXX 1/2 - -
P2LAX811EENXXX 1/8 - -
P2LBX812EENXXX 1/4 Air-pilot Air-pilot
P2LCX813EENXXX 3/8 Vented centre Self centring
P2LDX814EENXXX 1/2 - -
P2LAX711EENXXX 1/8 - -
P2LBX712EENXXX 1/4 Air-pilot Air-pilot
P2LCX713EENXXX 3/8 Pressure center Self centring
P2LDX714EENXXX 1/2 - -
Control Valves
Viking Xtreme®
Pneumatics
Pneumatic Valves
UK.indb   356UK.indb   356 13/01/2012   14:37:4113/01/2012   14:37:41
2
P
N
E
U
M
A
T
I
C
S
357Catalogue CORP001/UK
Electrically actuated 5/2 and 5/3 valves - 22mm Solenoid
Temperature range -10°C to +50°C - Max. Operating pressure 10 bar
Part number
Thread
Actuator Return
BSPP
Solenoid 24V DC
P2LAX511EENDDB49 1/8 Solenoid Solenoid
P2LBX512EENDDB49 1/4 Solenoid Solenoid
P2LCX513EENDDB49 3/8 Solenoid Solenoid
P2LDX514EENDDB49 1/2 Solenoid Solenoid
P2LAX511ESNDDB49 1/8 Solenoid Spring
P2LBX512ESNDDB49 1/4 Solenoid Spring
P2LCX513ESNDDB49 3/8 Solenoid Spring
P2LDX514ESNDDB49 1/2 Solenoid Spring
P2LAX611EENDDB49 1/8 - -
P2LBX612EENDDB49 1/4 Air-pilot Air-pilot
P2LCX613EENDDB49 3/8 Closed centre Self centring
P2LDX614EENDDB49 1/2 - -
P2LAX811EENDDB49 1/8 - -
P2LBX812EENDDB49 1/4 Air-pilot Air-pilot
P2LCX813EENDDB49 3/8 Vented centre Self centring
P2LDX814EENDDB49 1/2 - -
P2LAX711EENDDB49 1/8 - -
P2LBX712EENDDB49 1/4 Air-pilot Air-pilot
P2LCX713EENDDB49 3/8 Pressure centre Self centring
P2LDX714EENDDB49 1/2 - -
Order code Internal supply, without solenoid
P2LAX511EENDDN 1/8 Solenoid Solenoid
P2LBX512EENDDN 1/4 Solenoid Solenoid
P2LCX513EENDDN 3/8 Solenoid Solenoid
P2LDX514EENDDN 1/2 Solenoid Solenoid
P2LAX511ESNDDN 1/8 Solenoid Spring
P2LBX512ESNDDN 1/4 Solenoid Spring
P2LCX513ESNDDN 3/8 Solenoid Spring
P2LDX514ESNDDN 1/2 Solenoid Spring
P2LAX611EENDDN 1/8 - -
P2LBX612EENDDN 1/4 Air-pilot Air-pilot
P2LCX613EENDDN 3/8 Closed centre Self centring
P2LDX614EENDDN 1/2 - -
P2LAX811EENDDN 1/8 - -
P2LBX812EENDDN 1/4 Air-pilot Air-pilot
P2LCX813EENDDN 3/8 Vented centre Self centring
P2LDX814EENDDN 1/2 - -
P2LAX711EENDDN 1/8 - -
P2LBX712EENDDN 1/4 Air-pilot Air-pilot
P2LCX713EENDDN 3/8 Pressure centre Self centring
P2LDX714EENDDN 1/2 - -
Control Valves
Viking Xtreme®
Pneumatics
Pneumatic Valves
UK.indb   357UK.indb   357 13/01/2012   14:37:4213/01/2012   14:37:42
2
P
N
E
U
M
A
T
I
C
S
358 Catalogue CORP001/UK
Electrically actuated 5/2 valves - Xtreme Duty
Temperature range -40°C to + 60°C - Max. Operating pressure 16 bar
Part number
Thread
Actuator Return
BSPP
Order code 22mm Solenoid 24V DC
P2LAX511EEHDDB49 1/8 Solenoid Solenoid
P2LBX512EEHDDB49 1/4 Solenoid Solenoid
P2LCX513EEHDDB49 3/8 Solenoid Solenoid
P2LDX514EEHDDB49 1/2 Solenoid Solenoid
P2LAX511ESHDDB49 1/8 Solenoid Spring
P2LBX512ESHDDB49 1/4 Solenoid Spring
P2LCX513ESHDDB49 3/8 Solenoid Spring
P2LDX514ESHDDB49 1/2 Solenoid Spring
Order code Internal supply, without solenoid
P2LAX511EEHDDN 1/8 Solenoid Solenoid
P2LBX512EEHDDN 1/4 Solenoid Solenoid
P2LCX513EEHDDN 3/8 Solenoid Solenoid
P2LDX514EEHDDN 1/2 Solenoid Solenoid
P2LAX511ESHDDN 1/8 Solenoid Spring
P2LBX512ESHDDN 1/4 Solenoid Spring
P2LCX513ESHDDN 3/8 Solenoid Spring
P2LDX514ESHDDN 1/2 Solenoid Spring
Control Valves
Viking Xtreme®
Pneumatics
Pneumatic Valves
UK.indb   358UK.indb   358 13/01/2012   14:37:4213/01/2012   14:37:42
2
P
N
E
U
M
A
T
I
C
S
359Catalogue CORP001/UK
Lever operated 5/2 and 5/3 valves
Temperature range -40°C to + 60°C - Max. Operating pressure 16 bar
Part number Type
Thread
Actuator Return
BSPP
P2LAX511VV 5/2 1/8 Lever Lever
P2LBX512VS 5/2 1/4 Lever Lever
P2LCX513VS 5/2 3/8 Lever Lever
P2LDX514VS 5/2 1/2 Lever Lever
P2LAX511VS 5/2 1/8 Lever Spring
P2LBX512VS 5/2 1/4 Lever Spring
P2LCX513VS 5/2 3/8 Lever Spring
P2LDX514VS 5/2 1/2 Lever Spring
P2LAX61122 5/3 1/8 Lever Closed centre position
P2LBX61222 5/3 1/4 Lever Closed centre position
P2LCX61322 5/3 3/8 Lever Closed centre position
P2LDX61422 5/3 1/2 Lever Closed centre position
P2LAX81122 5/3 1/8 Lever Vented centre position
P2LBX81222 5/3 1/4 Lever Vented centre position
P2LCX81322 5/3 3/8 Lever Vented centre position
P2LDX81422 5/3 1/2 Lever Vented centre position
P2LAX71122 5/3 1/8 Lever Pressurised centre position
P2LBX71222 5/3 1/4 Lever Pressurised centre position
P2LCX71322 5/3 3/8 Lever Pressurised centre position
P2LDX71422 5/3 1/2 Lever Pressurised centre position
P2LAX61111 5/3 1/8 Lever self centring Closed centre position
P2LBX61211 5/3 1/4 Lever self centring Closed centre position
P2LCX61311 5/3 3/8 Lever self centring Closed centre position
P2LDX61411 5/3 1/2 Lever self centring Closed centre position
P2LAX81111 5/3 1/8 Lever self centring Vented centre position
P2LBX81211 5/3 1/4 Lever self centring Vented centre position
P2LCX81311 5/3 3/8 Lever self centring Vented centre position
P2LDX81411 5/3 1/2 Lever self centring Vented centre position
P2LAX71111 5/3 1/8 Lever self centring Pressurised centre position
P2LBX71211 5/3 1/4 Lever self centring Pressurised centre position
P2LCX71311 5/3 3/8 Lever self centring Pressurised centre position
P2LDX71411 5/3 1/2 Lever self centring Pressurised centre position
Solenoid connectors / cable plugs